NMNPBA

PYKOMETHA JINTA
BOJBOOANHA
KAJNTEHOAP TAKMUYEHA
NMPBA PYKOMETHA JIUTA BOJBOAUHA
2023/2024
MYLUKAPUHA
K JeceH K Mponehe
1 23./24.09.2023. 12 02./03.03.2024.
2 30.09/01.10.2023. 13 09./10.03.2024.
3 07./08.10.2023. 14 16./17.03.2024.
4 14./15.10.2023. 15 23./24.03.2024.
5 21./22.10.2023. 16 30./31.03.2024.
6 28./29.10.2023. 17 06./07.04.2024.
7 04./05.11.2023. 18 13./14.04.2024.
8 11./12.11.2023. 19 20./21.04.2024.
9 18./19.11.2023. 20 27./28.04.2024.
10 25./26.11.2023. 21 11./12.05.2024.
11 02./03.12.2023. 22 18./19.05.2024.




KEHE

JeceH

Mponehe

23./24.09.2023.

10

02./03.03.2024.

30.09/01.10.2023.

11

09./10.03.2024.

07./08.10.2023.

12

16./17.03.2024.

14./15.10.2023.

13

23./24.03.2024.

21./22.10.2023.

14

30./31.03.2024.

28./29.10.2023.

15

06./07.04.2024.

04./05.11.2023.

16

13./14.04.2024.

11./12.11.2023.

17

20./21.04.2024.

O OONOWUVHPA,WNRX

18./19.11.2023.

18

27./28.04.2024.

Takmunuapcka Komucuja PCB




